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Stueckliste ES630270
SP&635104CH SP&635104N

SP635104 SP635504
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321756
098094
093092
323191
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292535
156814
523680
290805
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1568352
155772
323379

520033
523204

E630270_2_2

Abdeckblech

Abdecksche1be
Anschlusskabel
Anschlusskabel CH

Druck feder

Finfassschiene -104 m.Uhr
Einfassschiene —-504 %
EFinfassschiene =104 m.Uhr
EFinfassschiene -504 *
Endstueck

Feder

Gitter SPC 635

SP 635-104/504

Glasblende m.Uhr
Glasblende ohne Uhr
Kabeldurchfuehrung

Kabel

Knebel
Knebelachse

Lagerbuchse
Schaltergehasuse geschw.
Seegerring
Sicherungsring g
Softimer

Steckbuchse

Stecker m.Zugentlastung
bis Serv.Nr. 136 895
Steckdose

STeckdose Qberteil
Steckdosendeckel
Zugentlastung
Entstoerfilter

KLemme

cover plate

cover plate

connection cable
connection cable
compressian spring
binding strip =104 w. cloc
binding strip —-504 *
binding strip -104 m.clock
binding strip -504 x

end part

spring

grid SPL 635

SP 635-104/504

glass panel with clock
glass panel withoul clock
wire protection

cahle

knob

knob axle

bearing bhush

switch housing welded
seeger ring

uard ring

softimer

bush

plug w. cable traction rel
ending w. s.no. 136 38395

socketl

sockelt, 1lop part
cover f. socketl

cable traction relief
capapcitor

clLamp



